
Billy Hall Finley Laredo City Hall McKendrick Mobile Total in M-I Ballots TOTAL
Day Date Admin Elem Fire Dept. Annex Library Branch 1 Person Received VOTED

Mon 6/29/2020 444 49 372 111 125 16 1117 851 1968

Tue 6/30/2020 226 51 320 107 134 15 853 59 912

Wed 7/1/2020 242 37 334 114 102 52 881 57 938

Thur 7/2/2020 294 46 352 96 141 21 950 62 1012

Fri 7/3/2020

Sat 7/4/2020

Sun 7/5/2020 123 28 215 73 96 51 586 0 586

1329 211 1593 501 598 155 4387 1029 5416

Billy Hall Finley Laredo City Hall McKendrick Mobile Total in M-I Ballots TOTAL
Day Date Admin Elem Fire Dept. Annex Library Branch 1 Person Received VOTED

Mon 7/6/2020 200 47 253 95 112 4 711 126 837

Tue 7/7/2020 202 21 302 113 106 6 750 5 755

Wed 7/8/2020 169 37 279 103 91 51 730 42 772

Thur 7/9/2020 209 43 451 109 107 54 973 58 1031

Fri 7/10/2020 349 93 661 229 209 35 1576 70 1646

1129 241 1946 649 625 150 4740 301 5041

Mon 7/13/2020 0 0

Tue 7/14/2020 0 0

2458 452 3539 1150 1223 305 9127 1330 10457

D E M O C R A T I C   B A L L O T

DEMO TOTALS:

Webb County Elections Administration
 July 14, 2020 - Democratic Runoff Election

Week Total:

Week Total:

EARLY VOTING TOTALS


